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Open Nederlandse Masters

Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan

Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023
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Programmanr. 32
19-02-2023 - 9:00

Heren, 800m vrije slag

Masters Open

Inschrijflijst

rang

naam

Guus Hoogduin
Jeffrey Camphens
Ronis van Everdingen
Mike Schel

Tim Bunnik

Donny van den Bosch
Gergely Molnar
Jordy van Oel

Tom Blankestijn

10 Vedestas Sefleris

11 Frank v.d. Voordt

12 Niels Albrechts

13 Martijn Butter

14 Wessel Everloo

15 Ivo Roozeboom

16 Sander van Elburg
17 Marcel Reefhuis

18 Jan Brink

19 Rob van Vliet

20 Jo-an Mudde

21 Marten de Groot

22 Dennis Dortland

23 Johan Remmits

24 Lars Jacobsen

25 Mark Hensen

26 Casper van den Burgh
27 Gustav van den Berg
28 Henri Michels

29 Jon Christensen

30 Rob van Wanrooy
31 Ingmar de Gelder

32 Chris Kouwenhoven
33 Huyb Stegeman

34 Menno Lomans

35 Marius Ros

36 Pascal Tourton

37 Leon Slingerland

38 Erik Saan

39 Henk Slomp

40 John Dam

41 Wolfgang Rossa

42 Lex Hoogendam

43 Jaap Vis

44 Frederik Hendrik de Bruijn
45 Willem Putter

46 Rob Hanou

47 Geza Kaltenecker

48 Nic Geers
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vereniging
ZVL-1886 Center
DWT

DWK

ESCA Zwemmen
Triton

Zwemlust-den Hommel
Iron Swim

wvz

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Kauno Takas

De Schotejil

De Schotejil

OEZA

WS Twente

wvz

TRB-RES

WS Twente

ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust
ZPC AMERSFOORT
Arethusa

HZ&PC Heerenveen
NieMo Barracuda
ZPC AMERSFOORT
DWK

NieMo Barracuda
Sassenheim

TriVia

De Amstel

startnr.

200201069
199503113
200300043
199403279
199000505
199502001

199802003
200201185

198302259
198800039
197900231
198906597
197700801
198800937
198101381
196200091
198402459
196701457
195800149
197800261
196201159
199705453
197900497
197201413
196100991
196501587

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Clu10008

Feijenoord Zwemmen (SG)
ZOB'66

De Grunte
Steenwijk 1934
d'ELFT

ZCNF'34

ZOB'66

wvz

De Duck

De Inktvis
ZIGNEA

TPSK 1925 e.V.
ZZ&PC De Devel
TriVia

CN Aquamasters
ZVVS

PSV

AzZC

PSV

198202627
197000333
197101669
196701535
196101071
195900779
196601343
196801707
196500769
195500359
196000915
396833

195700541
195600515

194500135
194300109
194200065
193800007

20+
25+
20+
25+
30+
25+
40+
25+
20+
50+
40+
35+
40+
30+
45+
35+
40+
60+
35+
55+
65+
45+
60+
25+
40+
50+
60+

S14

S14

55+
40+
50+
50+
55+
60+
60+
55+
55+
55+
65+
60+
65+
65+
65+
85+
75+
80+
80+
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inschrijftijd
9:01.39
9:01.69
9:04.08
9:06.17
9:16.59
9:19.08
9:21.18
9:25.32
9:29.90
9:33.24
9:35.68
9:35.97
9:36.54
9:37.82
9:38.32
9:43.31
9:49.86
9:50.66
9:55.65
9:58.99
10:03.69
10:08.02
10:12.09
10:15.22
10:20.91
10:24.80
10:25.59
10:27.97
10:41.19
10:44.38
10:46.93
11:08.48
11:17.15
11:36.67
11:47.96
11:48.45
11:48.60
11:57.37
11:59.90
12:03.01
12:16.30
12:22.82
12:52.80
13:43.58
13:44.86
13:46.30
15:09.73
16:54.98

baan

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

datum

24-11-2019
25-01-2020
19-10-2021
25-01-2020
10-11-2019
26-11-2022
25-01-2020
04-06-2022
14-10-2022
08-05-2022
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
23-10-2022
28-10-2022
13-06-2021
04-05-2019
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
11-10-2020
25-01-2020
04-05-2019
25-01-2020
04-05-2019
04-05-2019
08-05-2022
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
27-03-2022
23-02-2020
25-01-2020
04-05-2019
23-01-2020
11-12-2022
23-01-2020
05-05-2022
05-11-2022
23-02-2020
10-10-2021
25-01-2020
07-03-2020
23-01-2020
27-11-2022
16-05-2021
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
23-01-2020
15-12-2019

plaats

Dordrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Barneveld (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Bussum (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Hengelo (NED)
Zoetereer (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Embourg (BEL)
Leiden (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Alphen aan de Rijn (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
Rotterdam (NED)
Embourg (BEL)
Rotterdam (NED)
Bergum (NED)
Valladolid (ESP)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
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