



Open Nederlandse Masters  
Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan  
Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023



Programmanr. 32  
19-02-2023 - 9:00

Heren, 800m vrije slag

Masters Open  
Inschrijfflijst

rang	naam	vereniging	startnr.		inschrijftijd	baan	datum	plaats
1	Guus Hoogduin	ZVL-1886 Center	200201069	20+	H	9:01.39	25m	24-11-2019 Dordrecht (NED)
2	Jeffrey Campkens	DWT	199503113	25+	H	9:01.69	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
3	Ronis van Everdingen	DWK	200300043	20+	H	9:04.08	25m	19-10-2021 Barneveld (NED)
4	Mike Schel	ESCA Zwemmen	199403279	25+	H	9:06.17	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
5	Tim Bunnik	Triton	199000505	30+	H	9:16.59	25m	10-11-2019 Bussum (NED)
6	Donny van den Bosch	Zwemlust-den Hommel	199502001	25+	H	9:19.08	25m	26-11-2022 Veendam (NED)
7	Gergely Molnár	Iron Swim		40+	H	9:21.18	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
8	Jordy van Oel	WVZ	199802003	25+	H	9:25.32	25m	04-06-2022 Vlaardingen (NED)
9	Tom Blankestijn	ZPC AMERSFOORT	200201185	20+	H	9:29.90	25m	14-10-2022 Amersfoort (NED)
10	Vedestas Sefferis	Kauno Takas		50+	H	9:33.24	50m	08-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
11	Frank v.d. Voordt	De Schotejil	198302259	40+	H	9:35.68	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
12	Niels Albrechts	De Schotejil	198800039	35+	H	9:35.97	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
13	Martijn Butter	OEZA	197900231	40+	H	9:36.54	25m	23-10-2022 Hoofddorp (NED)
14	Wessel Everloo	WS Twente	198906597	S14 30+	H	9:37.82	25m	28-10-2022 Hengelo (NED)
15	Ivo Roozeboom	WVZ	197700801	45+	H	9:38.32	25m	13-06-2021 Zoetermeer (NED)
16	Sander van Elburg	TRB-RES	198800937	35+	H	9:43.31	50m	04-05-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
17	Marcel Reefhuis	WS Twente	198101381	40+	H	9:49.86	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
18	Jan Brink	ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust	196200091	60+	H	9:50.66	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
19	Rob van Vliet	ZPC AMERSFOORT	198402459	35+	H	9:55.65	25m	11-10-2020 Amersfoort (NED)
20	Jo-an Mudde	Arethusa	196701457	55+	H	9:58.99	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
21	Marten de Groot	HZ&PC Heerenveen	195800149	65+	H	10:03.69	50m	04-05-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
22	Dennis Dortland	NieMo Barracuda	197800261	45+	H	10:08.02	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
23	Johan Remmits	ZPC AMERSFOORT	196201159	60+	H	10:12.09	50m	04-05-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
24	Lars Jacobsen	DWK	199705453	S14 25+	H	10:15.22	50m	04-05-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
25	Mark Hensen	NieMo Barracuda	197900497	40+	H	10:20.91	50m	08-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
26	Casper van den Burgh	Sassenheim	197201413	50+	H	10:24.80	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
27	Gustav van den Berg	TriVia	196100991	60+	H	10:25.59	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
28	Henri Michels	De Amstel	196501587	55+	H	10:27.97	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
29	Jon Christensen	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	10008	55+	H	10:41.19	25m	27-03-2022 Embourg (BEL)
30	Rob van Wanrooy	Feijenoord Zwemmen (SG)	198202627	40+	H	10:44.38	25m	23-02-2020 Leiden (NED)
31	Ingmar de Gelder	ZOB'66	197000333	50+	H	10:46.93	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
32	Chris Kouwenhoven	De Grunte	197101669	50+	H	11:08.48	50m	04-05-2019 Amersfoort (NED)
33	Huyb Stegeman	Steenwijk 1934	196701535	55+	H	11:17.15	25m	23-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
34	Menno Lomans	d'ELFT	196101071	60+	H	11:36.67	25m	11-12-2022 Vlaardingen (NED)
35	Marius Ros	ZCNF'34	195900779	60+	H	11:47.96	25m	23-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
36	Pascal Tourton	ZOB'66	196601343	55+	H	11:48.45	50m	05-05-2022 Eindhoven (NED)
37	Leon Slingerland	WVZ	196801707	55+	H	11:48.60	25m	05-11-2022 Alphen aan de Rijn (NED)
38	Erik Saan	De Duck	196500769	55+	H	11:57.37	25m	23-02-2020 Leiden (NED)
39	Henk Slomp	De Inktvis	195500359	65+	H	11:59.90	50m	10-10-2021 Luxembourg/Hollerich (LUX)
40	John Dam	ZIGNEA	196000915	60+	H	12:03.01	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
41	Wolfgang Rossa	TPSK 1925 e.V.	396833	65+	H	12:16.30	25m	07-03-2020 Embourg (BEL)
42	Lex Hoogendam	ZZ&PC De Devel	195700541	65+	H	12:22.82	25m	23-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
43	Jaap Vis	TriVia	195600515	65+	H	12:52.80	25m	27-11-2022 Bergum (NED)
44	Frederik Hendrik de Bruijn	CN Aquamasters		85+	H	13:43.58	25m	16-05-2021 Valladolid (ESP)
45	Willem Putter	ZVVS	194500135	75+	H	13:44.86	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
46	Rob Hanou	PSV	194300109	80+	H	13:46.30	25m	25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
47	Geza Kaltenecker	AZC	194200065	80+	H	15:09.73	25m	23-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
48	Nic Geers	PSV	193800007	85+	H	16:54.98	25m	15-12-2019 Eindhoven (NED)